Features:
Medical
Adapter AMD
• Universal input
• AC Receptacle with C8
   & C14 option
• High Efficiency > 87%
• MTBF > 300,000Hrs.

AM D          - xxV yyyW I C A
SAFETY / ENVIRONMENTAL
MODEL NUMBERING
AMD-12V030W3AA EOE11010101
AMD-24V060W3AA EOE11010102
AMD-24V080W3CA EOE11010103
AMD-12V030W3BA EOE11010148
AMD-12V030W2AA  EOE11010149
AMD-12V030W2BA EOE11010150
AMD-24V060W3BA EOE11010151
AMD-24V060W2AA EOE11010152
AMD-24V060W2BA EOE11010154
Model No.Reference No.
Input Voltage: 90 - 264Vac
Input Frequency: 47 - 60Hz
Asia
Delta Electronics (Thailand)
Public Company Limited
909 Moo 4, E.P.Z.,
Bangpoo Industrial Estate,
Tambon Prakasa,
Amphur Muang Samutprakarn,
Samutprakarn 10280, Thailand
Tel:  +662 709 2800
Fax:  +662 709 2827
Delta Greentech (China) Co., Ltd.
NO.893 South Zhongshan No.1 Road,
Luwan District Shanghai,
PR.C 200023
Tel:  +86 21 63012827
Fax:  +86 21 63012307
Delta Electronics (Japan), Inc.
2-1-14 Shibadaimon, Minato-Ku,
Tokyo, 105-0012, Japan.
Tel:  +81 3 5733 1330 (Direct In)
       +81 3 5733 1188 (Main)
Fax:  +81 3 5733 1288
Delta Electronics, Inc.
Taoyuan 1
31-1, Xingbang Road
Guishan Industrial Zone,
Taoyuan Country 33370,
Taiwan R.O.C.
Tel:  +886 3 362 6301
Fax:  +886 3 362 7267
Delta India Electronics Pvt. Ltd.
Plot No. 43,Sector – 35, HSIIDC,
Gurgaon, Haryana-122001
Tel:  +91 124-4874900,
 +91 124-4169040
Fax:  +91 124-4874945
Delta Electronics (Korea), Inc.
Duksoo B/D 7F, 234-9,
Nonhyun-dong, Kangnam-gu,
Seoul 135-010, Korea
Tel:         +82 2 515 5303  Ext. 1411
Fax:        +82 2 515 5302
North America
Delta Product Corporation
P.O. Box 12173, 5101 Davis Drive,
Research Triangle Park,
NC 27709, U.S.A.
Tel:  +1 919 767 3813
Fax:  +1 919 767 3969
Central And
South America
Delta Product Corporation
P.O. Box 12173, 5101 Davis Drive,
Research Triangle Park,
NC 27709, U.S.A.
Tel:  +1 919 767 3812